Junior League of New Orleans Supports Diaper Need Awareness Week

This year the league is again partnering with the National Diaper Bank Network to raise awareness about diaper need.

WHAT: The Junior League of New Orleans (JLNO) will observe Diaper Need Awareness Week from September 23 through September 29, 2019. Since the Diaper Bank's inception in 2014 JLNO has distributed over 1 million diapers in the community.

JLNO encourages the community to help close the diaper need gap by:

- Donating unused disposable diapers of any size, type, and brand
- Making a one time-or recurring financial donation to Dollars for Diapers
- Organizing a diaper drive at work or place of worship

JLNO has also partnered with organizations like East Jefferson General Hospital and Ochsner Health Center for Children to provide convenient drop-off locations.

For more information about drop off locations and the Diaper Bank visit www.jlnodiaperbank.org.

WHEN: September 23 through September 29, 2019

WHERE: Diaper donations can be made at Junior League of New Orleans Headquarters

4319 Carondelet Street, New Orleans, LA 70115

CONTACT: Mary Liza Hartong

Communications & Operations Administrator maryliza@jlno.org o: 504-891-5845

The Junior League of New Orleans is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women and improving communities through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.